
Girls B Boys B Girls A Boys A
Monday, November 25, 2013 OLPH A-Our Lady of Perpetual Help 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Monday, December 02, 2013 St Pius X A-St. Pius X Catholic School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday, December 04, 2013 MSH H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday, December 05, 2013 St Matthew H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday, December 11, 2013 St Mary H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday, January 07, 2014 St Anthony H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday, January 09, 2014 St Peter Prince A-St. Peter Prince of the Apsotle 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Friday, January 10, 2014 HCMS New Years Shoot 
out Tournament H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 & 2 TBA TBA

Saturday, January 11, 2014 HCMS New Years Shoot 
out Tournament H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 & 2 TBA TBA

Monday, January 13, 2014 Blessed Sacrament H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday, January 16, 2014 St Luke A-St. Luke's Catholic School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday, January 21, 2014 Providence H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Thursday, January 23, 2014 St Gregory A-St. Gregory the Great 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Monday, January 27, 2014 St Monica A-St. Monica Catholic School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday, January 29, 2014 Holy Spirit H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
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